Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Sargent - (1104445) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:27.93
3:28.00
3:37.34
3:37.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:28.00
3:37.40
3:37.34

3:27.93

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

190
190
166
166

WA Pts

190
166
166
190

Round

F

Round

Date

28/09/13
19/10/14
20/10/13
26/10/13

Date

19/10/14
26/10/13
20/10/13
28/09/13

Meet
City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet
Barnet Copthall 200 Meet
Barnet Copthall 200m Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet

Meet
Barnet Copthall 200 Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet
Barnet Copthall 200m Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet

Venue
Bletchley
London
Hendon

Enfield

Venue
London
Enfield
Hendon

Bletchley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3

Club Swam Under Level

Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



