Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Sargent - (1104445) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:27.93	190	F	28/09/13	City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet	Bletchley	Camden Swiss	3
3:28.00	190		19/10/14	Barnet Copthall 200 Meet	London	Camden Swiss	3
3:37.34	166		20/10/13	Barnet Copthall 200m Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
3:37.40	166	F	26/10/13	Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:28.00	190		19/10/14	Barnet Copthall 200 Meet	London	Camden Swiss	3
3:37.40	166	F	26/10/13	Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
3:37.34	166		20/10/13	Barnet Copthall 200m Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
3:27.93	190	F	28/09/13	City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet	Bletchley	Camden Swiss	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS